Army Sports

Lottery Results
03 October 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 03 October 2020. Mrs L Dyson pressed
the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs M-J Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased
bv completina the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armvsportlotterv.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
WO2 SJ BARHAM

2nd Prize (£5,000)
SGT ABARR

3rd Prize (£4,000)

LCPL D BERRESFORD

4th Prize (£3,000)
NAME WITHHELD

5th Prize (£2,000)
CPL D GATENS

6th Prize (£1,000)
SGT DT LUNN

Consolation Prize (£500)
LCPL AB SAHI

PTE A MORRIS-OLDFIELD

Consolation Prize (£200)
SGT W MATTHEWS

CPL B PRICE

SGT TAJ MORGAN
SSGT AJ YATES
CPL MD ADAMS
MAJ D HICKETTS
LCPL A ASARE
CAPT RD GOODMAN
LBDR M LAWTON
LCPL C MCPHILLIPS
SPR J O'DONNELL
CAPT A NEWISS
PTE R CAMPBELL
RFN J-J LIDDY

SIG M KING

1 YORKS LAD REME

HQ BRITCON - OP TOSCA

DEFENCE ANIMAL TRG CENTRE

HQ HEREFORD GARRISON

5 BN REME - 2 COY

1 REGT AAC - HQ SQN

10 SIG RET - 225 SQN
4 REGT RLC -4 SQN

16 MED REGT

1 PWRR - SP COY

103 REGT RA - 209 BTY
150 PRO COY - 3 RMP

3 PARA - C COY

D CAP HOC GM MANOEUVRE
75 ENGR REGT - 23 SON
47 REGT RA - 43 BTY

3 RHA-DBTY

3 PARA - A COY

22 ENGR REGT - 6 SQN

30 SIG REGT - 256 SON

4 SCOTS - B COY

5 RIFLES - C COY

11(RSS) SIG REGT - 2 SQN

WARMINSTER

BFPO 567

MELTON MOWBRAY

HEREFORD

CHIPPENHAM

YEOVILTON

BFPO 801
ABINGDON

COLCHESTER

BFPO 58
MANCHESTER
CATTERICK GARRISON
COLCHESTER
ANDOVER

BFPO 16

LARKHILL
NEWCASTLE-UPON-TYNE
COLCHESTER
TIDWORTH

NUNEATON
CATTERICK GARRISON
SALISBURY
BLANDFORD FORUM

25333640

02242631

22402527

18042002

06131212

03060915

26244022
21242736

36243933
05091325
04062429
20262832
40362621
21393833
12120205
04193031
04161827
02122123
21222239
33233924
35383321
08160114
35403928
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Consolation Prize (£100)

WO2 DT ARKLESS JSMTW(L)

CSGT RKVC WAQAVONOVO 4 RIFLES - HQ COY
SSGT LD HASLEM 1 MERCIAN LAD REME
SSGT NE SUMNER 75 ENGR REGT - 202 SQN
LCPL JT TRAILL 2 YORKS - HQ COY

CPL KPJ SULLIVAN 1 SIG REGT - 211 SQN
CPL TL KERSHAW 1 REGT AAC - 661 SQN
PTE MT TAVENDALE S & NI - EDINBURGH COY
LCPL G DAVIES 3 MI BN - 322 MI SECT
WO2 C ROBERTS RTR

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.

LLANRWST
ALDERSHOT
BULFORD
FAILSWORTH
CATTERICK
STAFFORD
YEOVILTON
EDINBURGH
LONDON
TIDWORTH

05163438
08180106
15183435
04161924
06152840
12202232
38373732
13050607
03151729
03171928



