

# Army Sports Lottery Results 03 October 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 03 October 2020. Mrs L Dyson pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs M-J Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website [www.armysportlottery.com](http://www.armysportlottery.com)

<b>1st Prize (£10,000)</b>	WO2 SJ BARHAM	1 YORKS LAD REME	WARMINSTER	25333640
<b>2nd Prize (£5,000)</b>	SGT A BARR	HQ BRITCON - OP TOSCA	BFPO 567	02242631
<b>3rd Prize (£4,000)</b>	LCPL D BERRESFORD	DEFENCE ANIMAL TRG CENTRE	MELTON MOWBRAY	22402527
<b>4th Prize (£3,000)</b>	NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON	HEREFORD	18042002
<b>5th Prize (£2,000)</b>	CPL D GATENS	5 BN REME - 2 COY	CHIPPENHAM	06131212
<b>6th Prize (£1,000)</b>	SGT DT LUNN	1 REGT AAC - HQ SQN	YEOVILTON	03060915
<b>Consolation Prize (£500)</b>	LCPL AB SAHI	10 SIG RET - 225 SQN	BFPO 801	26244022
	PTE A MORRIS-OLDFIELD	4 REGT RLC - 4 SQN	ABINGDON	21242736
<b>Consolation Prize (£200)</b>	SGT IW MATTHEWS	16 MED REGT	COLCHESTER	36243933
	CPL B PRICE	1 PWRR - SP COY	BFPO 58	05091325
	SGT TAJ MORGAN	103 REGT RA - 209 BTY	MANCHESTER	04062429
	SSGT AJ YATES	150 PRO COY - 3 RMP	CATTERICK GARRISON	20262832
	CPL MD ADAMS	3 PARA - C COY	COLCHESTER	40362621
	MAJ D HICKETTS	D CAP HOC GM MANOEUVRE	ANDOVER	21393833
	LCPL A ASARE	75 ENGR REGT - 23 SQN	BFPO 16	12120205
	CAPT RD GOODMAN	47 REGT RA - 43 BTY	LARKHILL	04193031
	LBDR M LAWTON	3 RHA - D BTY	NEWCASTLE-UPON-TYNE	04161827
	LCPL C MCPHILLIPS	3 PARA - A COY	COLCHESTER	02122123
	SPR J O'DONNELL	22 ENGR REGT - 6 SQN	TIDWORTH	21222239
	CAPT A NEWISS	30 SIG REGT - 256 SQN	NUNEATON	33233924
	PTE R CAMPBELL	4 SCOTS - B COY	CATTERICK GARRISON	35383321
	RFN J-J LIDDY	5 RIFLES - C COY	SALISBURY	08160114
	SIG M KING	11(RSS) SIG REGT - 2 SQN	BLANDFORD FORUM	35403928

# Army Sports Lottery Results 03 October 2020

---

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 03 October 2020. Mrs L Dyson pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs M-J Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website [www.armysportlottery.com](http://www.armysportlottery.com)

---

## Consolation Prize (£100)

WO2 DT ARKLESS	JSMTW(L)	LLANRWST	05163438
CSGT RKVC WAQAVONOVO	4 RIFLES - HQ COY	ALDERSHOT	08180106
SSGT LD HASLEM	1 MERCIAN LAD REME	BULFORD	15183435
SSGT NE SUMNER	75 ENGR REGT - 202 SQN	FAILSWORTH	04161924
LCPL JT TRAILL	2 YORKS - HQ COY	CATTERICK	06152840
CPL KPJ SULLIVAN	1 SIG REGT - 211 SQN	STAFFORD	12202232
CPL TL KERSHAW	1 REGT AAC - 661 SQN	YEOVILTON	38373732
PTE MT TAVENDALE	S & NI - EDINBURGH COY	EDINBURGH	13050607
LCPL G DAVIES	3 MI BN - 322 MI SECT	LONDON	03151729
WO2 C ROBERTS	RTR	TIDWORTH	03171928

***If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.  
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.***